
SNo StudentName DOB
ClassApplie

d
Gender MotherName FatherName RegistrationNo

1 Agastya Thapa 12-04-2022 Nursery Male Champa Sunil Kumar Thapa EZY/317/2627/82083

2 ASTITVA YADAV 04-04-2022 Nursery MALE VANDANA YADAV ADARSH KUMAR RPS/048/26

3 DEVANSH NEGI 16-06-2022 Nursery MALE SHALINI NEGI SOMVEER NEGI RPS/011/26

4 KHUSHANT 08-09-2022 Nursery MALE SARITA VIJAY SINGH RPS/013/26

5 LEEONNA DAYAL 01-05-2022 Nursery FEMALE ANAMIKA DAYAL VIPUL DAYAL RPS/024/26

6 Mahira Zehra 18-08-2022 Nursery Female Atik Zehra Shahansha Alam EZY/317/2627/77014

7 MISABH ZAIHRA 08-06-2022 Nursery FEMALE SHAMA RIZWAN HAIDER RPS/033/26

8 MISHAY SHARMA 06-06-2022 Nursery MALE BHANUPRIYA
MUKESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
RPS/036/26

9 Mohd Arsalan Rizvi 30-10-2022 Nursery Male Uzama Jafri Parvez Alam EZY/317/2627/82170

10 MOHD TALHA 03-11-2022 Nursery MALE AFSEEN JAHAN TANVEER ALAM RPS/025/26

11 RADHIKA RAJ 09-07-2022 Nursery FEMALE
SHASHI KIRAN 

RAJ
RAVI RAJ RPS/027/20

12 Siya Singh 07-10-2022 Nursery Female Monika Nand Rahul Chatar Singh EZY/317/2627/69729

13 SOM GAUR 10-09-2022 Nursery MALE PRIYA GAUR SOURABH GAUR RPS/045/26

14 Tanishka Singh 06-08-2022 Nursery Male Deepti Choudhary Lokesh Pal Singh EZY/317/2627/78167

SELECTED CANDIDATES IN THE FIRST LIST FOR PRE-SCHOOL (NURSERY) ADMISSIONS MAY CONTACT THE SCHOOL AT THE 

RECEPTION WITH DOCUMENTS FROM 23/01/2026 TO 31/01/2026 BETWEEN 9:00 AM TO 1:00 PM
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15 Vedant Singh Kirola 23-08-2022 Nursery Male Akanksha Singh Bhim Singh Kirola EZY/317/2627/69832

16 VIHAAN SINGH 16-08-22 Nursery MALE PRIYANKA SINGH DEEPAK KR RPS/016/26

17 VIRAJ NAGAR 01-10-2022 Nursery MALE POOJA KUMARI RAVI KUMAR RPS/039/26

18 Arvik Tandon 21-01-2023 Nursery Male Aarti Tandon Vivek Tandon EZY/317/2627/70940

19 Mohd Mizan 23-02-2023 Nursery Male Seefa Rahman Mohd Gufran EZY/317/2627/69466

20 Shivansh 25-05-2022 Nursery Male Shaifali Mittal Tarun Kumar EZY/317/2627/75383

21 KAVYANSH SINGH 21-09-2022 Nursery MALE SUMAN SINGH BYASH SINGH RPS/008/26

22 ANVI YADAV 22-02-2023 Nursery FEMALE LAKSHMI YADAV UMESH YADAV RPS/005/26

23 Hrishik Ghosh Singh 01-08-2022 Nursery Male Jayshree Ghosh Dhiraj EZY/317/2627/78882

24 Viraj Attri 21-10-2022 Nursery Male Jyoti Sanjeev Kumar Attri EZY/317/2627/83198

25 SHIVESH YADAV 22-05-22 Nursery MALE JYOTI YADAV SURESH RPS/003/26

26 Taushini Ruidas 28-09-2022 Nursery Female Sagarika Ruidas Prosenjit Ruidas EZY/317/2627/81785

27 Ayanshi Kamal 29-06-2022 Nursery Female Divyanshi Kamal Vimal Kishor EZY/317/2627/71600

28 Prathav Chandras 20-11-2022 Nursery Male Apoorva Verma Mohit Chandras EZY/317/2627/82948

29 Hridya Bisht 03-02-2023 Nursery Female Yukti Rawat Dheeraj Singh Bisht EZY/317/2627/74259

30 Yuvaan Singh 26-06-2022 Nursery Male Kavita Kanwar Mukesh EZY/317/2627/72001

31 Shlok Bhattacharjee 04-01-2023 Nursery Male
Soma 

Chakraborty

Subhajit 

Bhattacharjee
EZY/317/2627/78542

32 Aarna Verma 10-04-2022 Nursery Female Surbhi Kumari Neel Kamal Verma EZY/317/2627/79761



33 Ravya Rai 31-01-2023 Nursery Female Aarti Rai Rajesh EZY/317/2627/74655

34 Devansh Khurana 19-07-2022 Nursery Male Shivani Khurana Mohit Khurana EZY/317/2627/71982

35 Mehar Kapoor 12-08-2022 Nursery Female Annu Kapoor Bharat Kapoor EZY/317/2627/72896

36 TUSHITA SHAH 05-07-2022 Nursery FEMALE MANISHA SINGH SHANKAR SHAH RPS/007/26

37 Prasham Jain 13-05-2022 Nursery Male Ankita Gaurav Jain EZY/317/2627/68672

38 Avani Prajapati 02-10-2022 Nursery Male Prity Kumari Vishwajeet Kumar EZY/317/2627/82208

39 MANAN MAHARTH 21-02-2023 Nursery MALE ANITA KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR RPS/014/26

40 Krishiv Sharma 23-12-2022 Nursery Male Bhavna Sharma Saurabh Sharma EZY/317/2627/81924

41 Harshit Gupta 12-12-2022 Nursery Male Dolly Shah Amrit Kumar EZY/317/2627/80359

42 ADITYA YADAV 19-11-2022 Nursery MALE KM PRAVINA JITENDRA KUMAR RPS/017/26

43 Tanmay Gola 07-03-2023 Nursery Male Baby Rahul Gola EZY/317/2627/71382

44 Vivan Siwaliya 09-10-2022 Nursery Male Anushka Kataria Vikas EZY/317/2627/75283

45 Trisha 23-11-2022 Nursery Female Pushpa Sonu EZY/317/2627/80297

46 Satvik Gothwal 13-11-2022 Nursery Male Yogita Gothwal
Vikash Kumar 

Gothwal
EZY/317/2627/76222

47 REYANSH SINGH 13-04-2022 Nursery MALE RANJITA KUMARI
PRASHANT KUMAR 

SINGH
RPS/035/26

48 JYANSHU SHARMA 14-07-22 Nursery MALE POOJA YOGESH GOYAL RPS/049/26

49 Nitya Gupta 03-03-2023 Nursery Male Bhavna Aditya Gupta EZY/317/2627/81822

50 Vedansh Gaurav 11-10-2022 Nursery Male Nisha Singh Kumar Abhinav EZY/317/2627/78643



51 Akshita Suman 14-09-2022 Nursery Female Archana Kumari Subodh Kumar EZY/317/2627/70810

52 Advait Tiwari 29-08-2022 Nursery Male Poonam Tiwari Manoj Tiwari EZY/317/2627/82984

53 Akshita Raj 04-11-2022 Nursery Female Swati Kumari Tirth Raj Kumar EZY/317/2627/81650

54 Hardik Sharma 04-02-2023 Nursery Male Jyoti  Sharma Anuj Kumar EZY/317/2627/80875

55 Advika Tripathi 25-05-2022 Nursery Female Priya Tripathi Akash Tripathi EZY/317/2627/76387

56 Shanvi Dwivedi 29-08-2022 Nursery Female Neeti Shubham Dubey EZY/317/2627/69211

57 Tanisha Singh 22-06-2022 Nursery Female Sweta Singh Amar Kumar Singh EZY/317/2627/69792

58 Dhruv Koli 16-02-2023 Nursery Male Gayatri Vicky EZY/317/2627/79249


